Résultats concours Trec

FAE Equiloisirs a Corte

5 mai 2013

Concours SIF n® 1380073 - I-fpreuve n® 02 du 05/05/2013 (TREC Club Individuelle (2013) )
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Cavauer

MARIE MARTIMNE CASANOVA
LISA BROCARD

SACHA DUBEAL

OCILE BURKY

LAETITIA ALOLLIES
CATHERINE GERDES

JANINE MERGENS

Caus

F & E EQUILOISIRS {20)
F A E EQUILOISIRS {20)
F A E EQUILOISIRS {20)
F A E EQUILOISIRS {20)
F & E EQUILOISIRS {20)
F A E EQUILOISIRS {20)
F A E EQUILOISIRS {20)

Equing

CHRISTIME RUSPINA
ORBA

BIOMDA

KIRNEA

MELA

ROKY

MISS

Cosce

JENMYFER PANCRAZ
THIERRY ANGOT
THIERRY ANGOT
THIERRY ANGOT
JENMYFER PANCRAZ
THIERRY ANGOT
THIERRY ANGOT

Prve
48
40
32
24
16
16

QuanT



